€se

Mp2000-10.003-02

Mp2000-36.000

Mp2000-30.001
Mp2000-10.003-02

Mp2000-33.000
Mp2000-33.100
Mp2000-33.001

469-6803020
Mp2000-15.001
Mp2000-15.002
Mp2000-10.003-01

Mp2000-15.003

Mp2000-30.003
Mp2000-30.002
LLlai6a 5.01.016

BuHT 4x16.01.016

LLlai6a 6.01.016
459444 1319
Mp2000-10.006

Mp2000-32.000
LWait6a 5.01.01
3aknenka 5x10.36
Mp2000-32.001
Mp2000-32.002

Mp2000-16.002
Mp2000-16.001
Mp2000-10.003-01
459444 1318
LLlain6a 6.01.016
Mp2000-10.006
Mp2000-10.005

Mp2000-34.000
45 9562 1004 p

Puc. 162. Cunenbe TpexmecTHOe B coope (68507)
Fig. 162. Three-person seat in assy (6850%)

Mp2000-30.000
Mp2010-19.000
Mp2000-19.200
Mp2000-19.001
Mp2000-19.003
Mp2010-19.100
277-73 ﬂ
Mp2010-19.101
Mp2000-19.002

Mp2000-31.000 ——

Mp2000-31.200 —
Mp2000-31.206
Mp2000-14.502
Mp2000-14.503
Mp2000-31.201
Mp2000-31.202 —
Mp2000-31.207
Mp2000-31.204
Mp2000-31.205
Mp2000-31.203
Mp2000-31.300
Mp2000-14.502
Mp2000-14.503
Mp2000-31.205
Mp2000-31.204
Mp2000-31.301
Mp2000-31.206
352902-N29
Lllain6a 12.01.016
352903-M29
Lllain6a 10.01.016
Lllain6a 12.01.016
352902-M29
Mp2000-31.100
Mp2000-31.130
Mp2000-31.105
Mp2000-31.120
Mp2000-31.104
Mp2000-31.102
Mp2000-31.120-01
Mp2000-31.103
Mp2000-31.101
Mp2000-31.106
Mp2000-31.110
Mp2000-31.107
Lllain6a 6.01.016
45 9444 1318




1233

2| 3 5 8 9
37  IIp2000-31.110 2 2 Hoxxka ocHOBaHUS TPEXMECTHOTO CUICHbSI Three-person seat base leg
38  IIp2000-31.107 2 2 KochiHKa HOXKM OCHOBAaHMS TPEXMECTHOTO CUACHbS Three-person seat base leg junction plate
39 [ait6a6.01.016 21 21 [laii6a 6 Washer 6
40 459444 1318 18 18 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
41  I1p2000-34.000 3 3 [laHe b CIMHKY TPEXMECTHOTO CHICHbS Three-person seat back panel
42 459562 1004 12 12 laiika M6 Nut M6
43 I1p2000-16.002 27 27 BcraBka maHenu CIMHKU Back panel insert
44 T1p2000-16.001 3 3 [Tanenb cIMHKY CUACHbBSI BOOAUTEIS Driver seat back panel
45  TIIp2000-10.003-01 15 15 15 IIpyToK KperieHus] OOMBKM CUIAEHbSI Seat upholstery rod
46  I1p2000-10.006 8 8 8 DuKcaTop MOAroJI0BHUKA Headrest lock
47  I1p2000-10.005 6 6 6 Konmnavyok HampapsioLe i HOAroJ0BHUKA Headrest guide cap
48  I1p2000-30.003 2 2 2 O6nuoBKa Oydepa omopbl TPEXMECTHOTO CUIIEHbBST Three-person seat support buffer lining
49  I1p2000-30.002 2 2 2 Bydep onopsl TpexMecTHOTO CUIAEHBS Three-person seat support buffer
50  IMai6a5.01.016 6 6 6 Iaii6a 5 Washer 5
51 Bunr4x16.01.016 4 4 4 Bunr 2-4x16 Screw 2-4x16
52 4594441319 3 3 3 Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20
53 IIp2000-32000 2 2 2 Pel\éleHb duKcay CIMHKY TPEXMECTHOTO CUICHBS Three-person seat back fastening belt in assy
B cOope
54 3akenka 5x10.36 4 4 4 3aknenka 5x10.36 Rivet 5x10.36
55  IIp2000-32.001 2 2 2 DuKcaTOp CIUMHKU TPEXMECTHOTO CUIACHBSI Three-person seat back lock
56  T1p2000-32.002 2 2 2 PeMeHb rKcallMyM CIMHKY TPEXMECTHOTO CUICHBS Three-person seat back fastening belt
57  I1p2000-35.000 1 1 1 OOMBKa CIMHKY TPEXMECTHOTO CUICHbS IpaBast Three-person seat back r.h. upholstery
58  I1p2000-30.001 3 3 3 Hab6uBKa CTMHKM TPEXMECTHOTO CUACHBS Three-person seat back padding
59 I1p2000-10.003-02 3 3 3 [TpyToK KperieHus OOMBKY CUICHBSI Seat upholstery rod
60  I1p2000-36.000 1 1 1 OOMBKa CIMHKY TPEXMECTHOTO CUICHBS JieBast Three-person seat back I.h. upholstery
61  IIp2000-33.000 3 3 3 [Tomy1ika TpeXMECTHOTO CUIEHbSI Three-person seat cushion
62  T1p2000-33.100 3 3 3 OOMBKa MOAYILIKN TPEXMECTHOTO CUICHBSI Three-person seat cushion upholsery
63 TIp2000-33.001 3 3 3 HabuBHas noayuika TpeXMECTHOTO CUAEHbS Three-person seat cushion
64 469-6803020 3 3 3 [MaHenb MOAYLIKY CUICHBS Seat cushion panel
65  TIp2000-15.001 3 3 3 Kanr xpernienust oOuBKu Upholstery welt
66  I1p2000-15.002 3 3 3 KaHT oTnenouHbIit Decorative welt
67  I1p2000-15.003 43 43 43 Ckoba KperuieHUs] 06UBKU Upholstery fastening clamp
IMoarpynna 6870. Cuaenbe 3anHee
Subgroup 6870. Rear Seat
163 1 469-7000110-02 454316 1476 1 1 1 IMomyika 3amHero cumeHbs mpasasi B cbope Rear seat r.h. cushion in assy
2 469-7000111-02 454316 1479 1 1 1 IMonymika 3agHEeT0 CUAEHBS JieBas B cOope Rear seat 1.h. cushion in assy

14 250510-I129 459553 1055 10 6 6 laiixa M8 Nut M8



¢se

1| 2 ] 3 4 | 5 | 6 [ 7 ] 8 9
163 15  469-7000126 454316 1482 2 2 2 Bydep dukcaTopa 3aaHero cuaeHbst Rear seat lock buffer
16 469-7000128 454316 1484 2 2 2 Oo6nuoBKa Oydepa pukcaTopa 3aJHEr0 CUAEHbS Rear seat lock buffer lining
18 252154-T12 459816 6005 4 4 4 I1aii6a 6 mpyXuHHast Spring washer 6
19  1/32760/01 459962 2389 4 4 4 BunT M6X12 Screw M6x12
20 76-7503080 454315 2249 2 2 2 Bydep moayiiku 3aaHero cuaeHbst Rear seat cushion buffer
21 252038-1129 459811 1256 2 2 2 [laii6a 8 Washer 8
22 258038-I129 459871 1049 4 4 4 st 3,2x16 Cotter 3.2x16
23 260062-1129 459862 1063 4 4 4 Manen 10x40 Pin 10x40
Iloarpynna 6875. CnuHka 3a/AHEr0 CHAECHbS
Subgroup 6875. Rear Seat Back
163 3 469-7000210-02 454316 1492 2 - - CrnimHKa 3aHETO CUNIEHbs C KPOHIITEHAMM B cOOpe Rear seat back with brackets in assy
4 31514-7000210-10 454321 2586 - 2 2 CruHKa 3aJHETO CUACHBS ¢ KPOHIITeiTHaMK B cOope Rear seat back with brackets in assy
5 469-7000212-02 45 4316 3609 2 2 2 CnuHKa 3aJHET0 CUIEHbBS Rear seat back
6 469-7000140-10 454316 4896 2 - - Kprouoxk kperieHunst moayIKy 3aHETO CUACHBS B cOope Rear seat cushion fastening hook in assy
7 469-7005030-01 454316 1514 4 - - KpoHITeitH CIMHKY 3aHETO CUICHbS Rear seat back bracket
8 31514-6875030 454321 2584 - 4 4 KpoHIITeitH CIMHKY 3aHETO CUICHbS Rear seat back bracket
9 1/32764/01 459962 2402 8 8 8 Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20
10 31514-7000140 454321 2585 - 2 2 DuKcaTop KpeIjIeHUs MTOAYIIKK 3aJHETO CUICHBS B cOOpe Rear seat cushion fastening lock in assy
11 201454-1129 459346 1520 8 - - Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16
12 252005-1129 459811 1206 8 - - Ilaii6a 8 Washer 8
13 252155-112 459816 6006 8 4 4 Llait6a 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8
14 250510-I129 459553 1055 10 6 6 laiika M8 Nut M8
17 201458-1129 459346 1524 - 4 4 Boar M8x25 Bolt M8x25
I'PYIIIIA 81. BEHTWIAIINA U OTOILNIEHUE
GROUP 81. BODY VENTILATION AND HEATING ARRANGEMENT
Ioarpynna 8101. OTonjienne Ky308a H TPyOONPOBOIBI
Subgroup 8101. Body Heating Arrangement and Piping
164 1 469-8101010-20 454316 2597 1 1 1 Otormurenb B cbope Heater assy
2 469-8101114-b 454316 1584 1 1 1 Ipoknanka Koxyxa Housing gasket
3 451A-8110116 4531114189 | 1 1 INpoknanka paxuatopa Radiator gasket
4 CB300-8102100 457376 6057 1 1 1 ConpoTuBIeHNE JOTTOJTHUTEIBHOE Balast resistance
5 469-8101400-10 454316 2677 1 1 1 ®DuKcaTop KPBIIKY PACTIPeeTUTENS Distributor cover lock
6  469-8101098-20 454316 2665 1 1 1 Koxyx panuatopa B cbope Radiator shell in assy
7 469-8101370-20 454316 2675 1 1 1 Kpsrmika pacripenenuresns Distributor cover
8 469-8101372-20 454316 2676 1 1 1 Kpsimka moka Hatch cover
9  469-8101380 454316 1620 1 1 1 Ocb e Hinge axle
10 242469-1129 459472 1512 1 1 1 Bunt M5x8 Screw M5x8



9¢¢

469-7000110-02

469-7000111-02

469-7000210-02
31514-7000210-10

469-7000212-02

76-7503080
252038-MN29
250510-M29

469-7000140-10
469-7005030-01

315146875030 ||

1132764101 |<|i
o=

31514-70001 40+
=

19 1I32760/01w
18 2521 54-ﬂ2ﬁ@

201454-N29

252005120 m 1
252155-M2 e~
st (@ 5 e
252155-M2 <) 16 469-7000128

&
250510-M129 ~_1/& 15 469-7000126

St

SRR 4

R R 7 2 469-7000111-02
SR

U

22 258038-M29

23 260062-M29

Puc. 163. Cunenbe 3anHee (6870), crimHKa 3amaHero cuaeHbs (6875)
Fig. 163. Rear seat (6870), rear seat back (6875)



LSE

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

164 11 469-8101130-11 45 4316 4025 1 1 1 Kpbuibuatka Impeller

12 252172-1129 459816 1452 2 2 2 [ait6a 4 npyxuHHas1 3y64yaTasi ¢ BHyTPEHHUMHU 3yOLIaMK Spring washer 4 with inner teeth

13 1/32719/01 459962 2301 2 2 2 BunT M4x10 Screw M4x10

14 250508-1129 459553 1054 2 2 2 Taiika M6 Nut M6

15 258038-1129 459871 1049 2 2 2 Mmunt 3,2x16 Cotter 3.2x16

16 250462-1129 459553 1052 2 2 2 Taiika M4 Nut M4

17 240836-1129 459642 1026 2 2 2 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12

18 201417-1129 459346 1503 3 3 3 Boar M6x14 Bolt M6x14

19 13-8102240 454512 4165 1 1 1 Ipoxitanka mucka Disk gasket

20 252004-1129 459811 1205 2 2 2 Iaii6a 6 Washer 6

21 353700-I129 459964 8411 2 2 2 [Manen cnennanbHbIi 8x164 Special pin 8x164

22 30-8101016 454316 0761 2 2 2 Tsira KperuieHUs1 OTOMUTENST Heater fastening rod

23 250464-1129 459553 1053 2 2 2 Taiika M5 Nut M5

24 1/26052/70 459962 6652 2 2 2 [aii6a 5 npyxuHHas 3ydyaTasi ¢ BHyTpEeHHUMHU 3yOLaMu Spring washer 5 with inner teeth

25 13-8102238 454512 4164 1 1 1 Jnck Disk

26 21-8102232 454312 5776 1 1 1 Ipoxnanka anekTpoaBUraTess Electric motor gasket

27 31512-3730010 454321 3924 1 1 1 DrekTpoaBUraresb B coope Electric motor in assy

28 3741-3730010* 45 3135 2907 1 1 1 DrekTpoaBUraresb B coope Electric motor in assy

29  469-8102076 454316 2683 1 1 1 DJIEKTPOABMUIaTeNb C JUCKOM B COOpe Electric motor with disk in assy
165 30 297580-I129 459985 1415 6 6 6 Mpsixka Buckle

31 297575-T129 459952 7212 6 6 6 M uHT Cotter

32 297584-1129 45 9985 1247 6 6 6 JlenTa crsxHas Contraction band

33 765-8101038-A 454316 2316 1 1 1 LLnaHr BBIMTYCKHOM OTOMTUTES Heater outlet hose

34 469-8101120-b 454316 2688 1 1 1 3acioHka Damper

35 769-8101036-01 454316 2982 1 1 1 [InaHT BIyCKHOW OTOMUTENS Heater inlet hose

36 3151-8101060 454321 1495 1 1 1 PanuaTop B c6ope Radiator in assy

37  TI-21J1-8101020 454312 5374 1 1 1 Kpanuk 3anopHslii B c6ope Shut-off cock in assy

38 201452-1129 459346 1518 1 1 1 Boar M8x12 Bolt M8x12

39 469-8101500 454316 1621 1 1 1 Jep:katesib BbIITYCKHOM TPYOBI Outlet pipe holder

40  469-8101032-20 454316 4011 1 1 1 Tpy6a BBITyCKHAST OTOIMTES Heater output pipe

41 3151-8101037 45 4321 4141 1 1 1 [InaHr coeAMHUTENBHBII Connecting hose

42 469-8101040 454316 3644 1 1 1 LTyuep otornurenst Heater union

43 45110-8101176 453111 4190 2 2 2 YNI0THUTENb HIJTAHTa Hose seal

oarpynna 8102. O6orpeBareiib BETPOBOro CTEKJIA
Subgroup 8102. Windshield Hot-Air Defroster

165 44 469-8102070 454316 1627 2 2 2 Otpaxarenb naTpyoka B coope Pipe deflector in assy

45 1/32742/01 459962 2454 4 4 4 Bunt M5x16 Screw M5x16





